TIME

1:00PM
1:08PM
1:16PM
1:24PM

1:32PM
1:40PM
1:48PM
1:56PM
2:04PM
2:12PM
2:20PM
2:28PM

2:36PM
2:44PM
2:52PM
3.00PM

3.08PM

CNSHIRE o
O So

PLAYER

Burns, Cameron
Adam, Mark

Farquhar, Lucas
Cochrane, Adam

Adam, Christopher
McColl, Luke
Mclintosh, Noah
Aitken, Cammy
Bishop, James
Cameron, Ewan
Clelland, Lewis
Duncan, Ross

McAuley, Cameron
Taylor, David

Rae, Cole

Miller, Ethan

Renouf, Scott

DGU Junior Strokeplay Championship 2025
Balmore Golf Club

CLuUB

Douglas Park
Milngavie
Douglas Park
Lenzie

Milngavie
Douglas Park
Milngavie
Lenzie

Lenzie
Clober
Douglas Park
Clober

Hayston
Hayston
Hayston
Hilton Park

Windyhill

TIME

1:00PM
1:08PM
1:16PM
1:24PM

1:32PM
1:40PM
1:48PM
1:56PM
2:04PM
2:12PM
2:20PM
2:28PM

2:36PM
2:44PM
2:52PM
3:00PM

3.08PM

Dumbartonshire Golf Union

PLAYER

Mcbride, Max
Craig, Scott
Pike, Cammie
Auld, Blair

Ross, Alexander
McCarron, Marcus

Rohatgi, Ishan
Allam, Stuart
Kyle, Harry
Smith, Elliot

Cunningham, Jack
McCarron, Fraser

Molloy, Elliot
Kyle, Danny
Dillon, Rory

McFadden,
Matthew

Shakeshaft, Adam

CLUB

Lenzie
Lenzie
Lenzie
Clydebank & District

Lenzie

Hilton Park
Bearsden
Douglas Park
Dullatur
Balmore
Hilton Park
Windyhill
Clober
Dullatur
Clydebank & District

Clydebank & District

Hilton Park

TIME

1:00PM
1:08PM
1:16PM
1:24PM

1:32PM
1:40PM
1:48PM
1:56PM
2:04PM
2:12PM
2:20PM
2:28PM

2:36PM
2:44PM
2:52PM
3:00PM

3.08PM

PLAYER

Upton, Eathan
McColl, Callum
Mcglinchey, Lewis
Ward, James

Murdoch, Sam
Waters, Ethan

Platt, Rory

Young, Donald
Petrie, Daniel
MacCuish, Seumas
Turnbull, Rory
Stewart, Christopher

Parks, Michael
Juttla, Narain
Thompson, Finlay
Curry, Ewan

Farquhar, Rory

CNSHIRE o
OV 6

CLuUB

Clydebank &
Douglas Park
Clober
Windyhill

Milngavie
Douglas Park
Helensburgh
Hilton Park
Hayston
Douglas Park
Lenzie
Lenzie

Lenzie
Bearsden
Hilton Park
Hilton Park

Douglas Park



