

Dumbartonshire Golf Union

DGU Junior Strokeplay Championship 2025 Balmore Golf Club



TIME	PLAYER	CLUB	TIME	PLAYER	CLUB	TIME	PLAYER	CLUB
1:00PM	Burns, Cameron	Douglas Park	1:00PM	Mcbride, Max	Lenzie	1:00PM	Upton, Eathan	Clydebank &
1:08PM	Adam, Mark	Milngavie	1:08PM	Craig, Scott	Lenzie	1:08PM	McColl, Callum	Douglas Park
1:16PM	Farquhar, Lucas	Douglas Park	1:16PM	Pike, Cammie	Lenzie	1:16PM	Mcglinchey, Lewis	Clober
1:24PM	Cochrane, Adam	Lenzie	1:24PM	Auld, Blair	Clydebank & District	1:24PM	Ward, James	Windyhill
1:32PM	Adam, Christopher	Milngavie	1:32PM	Ross, Alexander	Lenzie	1:32PM	Murdoch, Sam	Milngavie
1:40PM	McColl, Luke	Douglas Park	1:40PM	McCarron, Marcus	Hilton Park	1:40PM	Waters, Ethan	Douglas Park
1:48PM	McIntosh, Noah	Milngavie	1:48PM	Rohatgi, Ishan	Bearsden	1:48PM	Platt, Rory	Helensburgh
1:56PM	Aitken, Cammy	Lenzie	1:56PM	Allam, Stuart	Douglas Park	1:56PM	Young, Donald	Hilton Park
2:04PM	Bishop, James	Lenzie	2:04PM	Kyle, Harry	Dullatur	2:04PM	Petrie, Daniel	Hayston
2:12PM	Cameron, Ewan	Clober	2:12PM	Smith, Elliot	Balmore	2:12PM	MacCuish, Seumas	Douglas Park
2:20PM	Clelland, Lewis	Douglas Park	2:20PM	Cunningham, Jack	Hilton Park	2:20PM	Turnbull, Rory	Lenzie
2:28PM	Duncan, Ross	Clober	2:28PM	McCarron, Fraser	Windyhill	2:28PM	Stewart, Christopher	Lenzie
2:36PM	McAuley, Cameron	Hayston	2:36PM	Molloy, Elliot	Clober	2:36PM	Parks, Michael	Lenzie
2:44PM	Taylor, David	Hayston	2:44PM	Kyle, Danny	Dullatur	2:44PM	Juttla, Narain	Bearsden
2:52PM	Rae, Cole	Hayston	2:52PM	Dillon, Rory	Clydebank & District	2:52PM	Thompson, Finlay	Hilton Park
3.00PM	Miller, Ethan	Hilton Park	3:00PM	McFadden, Matthew	Clydebank & District	3:00PM	Curry, Ewan	Hilton Park
3.08PM	Renouf, Scott	Windyhill	3.08PM	Shakeshaft, Adam	Hilton Park	3.08PM	Farquhar, Rory	Douglas Park